



**DETAILED BID RESULTS  
CITY OF SANTA MARIA  
E-MAIL: publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org**



PROJECT: DEPOT STREET ALLEY IMPROVEMENT PROJECT				\$ 199,596.32		\$ 206,189.90		\$ 207,724.00			
BID NO.: 2018/03				CalPortland Construction		G. Sousa Construction, Inc.		RDZ Contractors			
BID OPENING DATE: 11/27/2018				P.O. Box 1280		1435 Marsala Ave.		P.O. Box 760			
				Santa Maria, CA 93456		Santa Maria, CA 93458		Nipomo, CA 93444			
				Lic. #523019							
DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	
	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL							
REF.	BASE BID ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL
1	Construction Coordination	1	LS	\$ 18,075.05	\$ 18,075.05	9,891.00	\$ 9,891.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	17,108.53	\$ 17,108.53
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	4,634.00	\$ 4,634.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	1,070.00	\$ 1,070.00
3	AC/PCC Removal	1,687.50	SF	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,531.25	3.60	\$ 6,075.00	12.00	\$ 20,250.00	5.26	\$ 8,876.25
4	PCC Sidewalk	5,060	SF	\$ 9.00	\$ 45,540.00	7.10	\$ 35,926.00	6.00	\$ 30,360.00	6.75	\$ 34,155.00
5	PCC Curb and Gutter	1,125	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 45,000.00	35.00	\$ 39,375.00	27.00	\$ 30,375.00	24.93	\$ 28,046.25
6	Earth Import	78.09	CY	\$ 5.00	\$ 390.45	81.00	\$ 6,325.29	10.00	\$ 780.90	63.00	\$ 4,919.67
7	Cold Plane AC Pavement	25,209	SF	\$ 0.50	\$ 12,604.50	0.50	\$ 12,604.50	0.40	\$ 10,083.60	0.80	\$ 20,167.20
8	2" AC Overlay (Type B)	315.11	TN	\$ 105.00	\$ 33,086.55	123.00	\$ 38,758.53	140.00	\$ 44,115.40	133.64	\$ 42,111.30
9	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	175	SF	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,137.50	17.00	\$ 2,975.00	17.00	\$ 2,975.00	41.00	\$ 7,175.00
10	Street Light Conduit	300	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,500.00	9.00	\$ 2,700.00	10.00	\$ 3,000.00	10.60	\$ 3,180.00
11	Street Light Pull Box	3	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	295.00	\$ 885.00	400.00	\$ 1,200.00	315.00	\$ 945.00
12	Signs	4	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 3,600.00	200.00	\$ 800.00	400.00	\$ 1,600.00	220.00	\$ 880.00
13	Vinyl Coated Chain Link Fence (Black)	1,130	LF	\$ 22.00	\$ 24,860.00	22.80	\$ 25,764.00	30.00	\$ 33,900.00	23.96	\$ 27,074.80
14	Railroad Permitting Allowance	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
15	Clear, Grub, & Removal of Existing Chain Link Fence and Bollards	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	5,883.00	\$ 5,883.00	5,550.00	\$ 5,550.00	5,015.00	\$ 5,015.00
<b>TOTAL:</b>					<b>\$ 210,825.30</b>		<b>\$ 199,596.32</b>		<b>\$ 206,189.90</b>		<b>\$ 207,724.00</b>
<b>LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS</b>						<b>OTHER BIDS</b>					
R.W. Scott Construction			Curb & Gutter Sidewalk			The J.F. Will Company, Inc.			\$ 216,339.38		
Big Wakoo Fence			Fence			Souza Construction, Inc.			\$ 222,230.54		
Santa Maria Electric			Electrical			JJ Fisher Construction, Inc.			\$ 227,075.95		
Toste Construction			Striping & Marking			Quincon, Inc.			\$ 232,259.01		
Central Coast Traffic Safety			Construction Area Signs/Traffic Signs			S. Chavez Construction Inc.			\$ 267,861.89		
						Granite Construction Company			\$ 306,228.00		